
TUTORS may be contacted for individual appointments 

Accounting 
Lauren Vondracek 
(laurenvondracek@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Art History 
Tonia Bartlett(toniabartlett@go.rmc.edu) 
Katie Umburger 
(catherineumberger@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Biology 
Joshua Albert(joshuaalbert@go.rmc.edu) 
Megan 
Jackson(meganjackson@go.rmc.edu) 
Alyssa Warren (by appt. only) 
(alyssawarren@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Calculus 
Phuong Bui 
(phuongbui@go.rmc.edu)  
Tim Landis 
(timothylandis@go.rmc.edu)  
Mark Lepore 
(marklepore@go.rmc.edu) 
Steffanie Ward 
(steffanieward@go.rmc.edu)  
Victoria Zimbro 
(victoriazimbro@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Chemistry 
Stanley Bizub 
(stanleybizub@go.rmc.edu) 
Phuong Bui 
(phuongbui@go.rmc.edu)  
Tim Landis 
(timothylandis@go.rmc.edu)  
Fred Parks 
(fredparks@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Chinese 
Kingston Kang(jiankang@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Classics 
Victoria Harrison 
(victoriaharrison@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Computer Science 
Mark Lepore 
(marklepore@go.rmc.edu) 
Randall Timmerman 
(randalltimmerman@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Economics 
Carson McGuffin 
(carsonmcguffin@go.rmc.edu)  
Myat Win 
(myatwin@go.rmc.edu)  
 
English Literature 
Erin Byrne (erinbyrne@go.rmc.edu) 
David Miller(davidmiller@go.rmc.edu) 
Carlie Pendleton 
(carliependleton@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Finite Math 
Kingston Kang(jiankang@go.rmc.edu) 
Lauren Vondracek 
(laurenvondracek@go.rmc.edu) 
 
French 
Maryam Yachnes 
(maryamyachnes@go.rmc.edu) 
 
German 
Desiree Anderson 
(desireeanderson@go.rmc.edu) 
Stanley Bizub(stanleybizub@go.rmc.edu) 
Zach Spaeth(zacharyspaeth@go.rmc.edu)  
 
 
 
 
 

Greek 
Victoria Harrison 
(victoriaharrison@go.rmc.edu) 
 
History 
Carlie Pendleton 
(carliependleton@go.rmc.edu)  
Hillary Sherbert 
(hillarysherbert@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Japanese 
Elizabeth Lotz 
(elizabethlotz@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Latin 
Victoria Harrison 
(victoriaharrison@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Math Modeling 
Zach Spaeth 
(zacharyspaeth@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Mentors 
Desiree Anderson 
(desireeanderson@go.rmc.edu) 
Dustin Baellow 
(dustinbaellow@go.rmc.edu) 
Kethelyne Beauvais 
(kethelynebeauvais@go.rmc.edu) 
Lydia Brandriff 
(lydiabrandriff@go.rmc.edu)  
Alexandria Burgess 
(alexandriaburgess@go.rmc.edu)  
Erin Byrne 
(erinbyrne@go.rmc.edu) 
Andrew Davis 
(andrewdavis@go.rmc.edu) 
Larry Gunter 
(larrygunter@go.rmc.edu) 
Debbie Martin 
(deborahmartin@go.rmc.edu)  
David Miller 
(davidmiller@go.rmc.edu) 
Molly Muse 
(mollymuse@go.rmc.edu) 
Annabelle O’Neil 
(annabelleoneil@go.rmc.edu)  
Mary Pearson 
(marypearson@go.rmc.edu)  
Roberta Pluim 
(robertapluim@go.rmc.edu)  
Victoria Puryear 
(victoriapuryear@go.rmc.edu)  
Kaitlyn Sewell 
(kaitlynsewell@go.rmc.edu)  
Abel Simpson 
(abelsimpson@go.rmc.edu) 
Reba Sledd 
(rebasledd@go.rmc.edu)  
Sean Smith 
(seansmith@go.rmc.edu)  
Toni-Ann Smith 
(toniannsmith@go.rmc.edu) 
Jazmyne Stephens 
(jazmynestephens@go.rmc.edu) 
Alexandra Truesdale 
(alexandratruesdale@go.rmc.edu) 
Alyssa Warren 
(alyssawarren@go.rmc.edu) 
Matthew Wyman 
(matthewwyman@go.rmc.edu) 
Maryam Yachnes 
(maryamyachnes@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Music 
Brandon Owens 
(brandonowens@go.rmc.edu)  
 
 
 
 
 

Philosophy 
Maggie Liebowitz 
(margaretliebowitz@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Physics 
Kingston Kang 
(jiankang@go.rmc.edu) 
Zachary Radeka 
(zacharyradeka@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Political Science 
Andrew Davis(andrewdavis@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Psychology 
Alexandra Truesdale 
(alexandratruesdale@go.rmc.edu) 
Maryam Yachnes 
(maryamyachnes@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Religion 
Daniel Burch(danielburch@go.rmc.edu) 
Randall Timmerman 
(randalltimmerman@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Sociology 
Alexandra “Alex” Zizzi 
(alexandrazizzi@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Spanish 
Abel Simpson(abelsimpson@go.rmc.edu) 
Maryam Yachnes 
(maryamyachnes@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Speaking/Communications 
To make appointments go to Higgins 
Academic Center website-click on 
“Speaking.” 
Michelle Nieporte 
(michellenieporte@go.rmc.edu) 
Sean Smith 
(seansmith@go.rmc.edu)  
Allison Tames 
(allisontames@go.rmc.edu)  
Crystal Thomas 
(crystalthomas@go.rmc.edu) 
Ashly Robertson 
(ashlyrobertson@go.rmc.edu) 
Hayley Williamson 
(hayleywilliamson@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Statistics 
Alexandra Truesdale 
(alexandratruesdale@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Technology 
Toni-Ann Smith 
(toniannsmith@go.rmc.edu) 
 
Women’s Studies 
Maggie Liebowitz 
(margaretliebowitz@go.rmc.edu)  
 
Writing 
Drop-ins or appointments at 
rmc.edu/writing center 
Kent Cox (kentcox@go.rmc.edu)  
Dawson Delk (dawsondelk@go.rmc.edu)  
Lia Gosney (liagosney@go.rmc.edu)  
Mario Jackson 
(mariojackson@go.rmc.edu)  
Maggie Liebowitz 
(margaretliebowitz@go.rmc.edu) 
Kaitlyn Sewell (kaitlynsewell@go.rmc.edu)  
David Sullivan (davidsullivan@go.rmc.edu) 
Randall Timmerman 
(randalltimmerman@go.rmc.edu)  
Kim Turner (kimberlyturner@go.rmc.edu) 
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